



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

INCOME TAX APPEAL No. - 19 of 2026

The Pr Commissioner Of Income Tax And AnotherAppellant(s)
Versus
Umesh Kumar BajajRespondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Amit Mahajan
Counsel for Respondent(s) :

Court No. - 3

**HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.
HON'BLE INDRAJEET SHUKLA, J.**

On the request made on behalf of the respondent, put up as fresh on 29.01.2026.

January 21, 2026
Abhilash

(Indrajeet Shukla,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)