



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

INCOME TAX APPEAL No. - 19 of 2026

The Pr Commissioner Of Income Tax And
Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Umesh Kumar Bajaj

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Amit Mahajan
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Tanmay Sadh

Court No. - 3

**HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.
HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.**

As prayed, put up this case as fresh on 27.03.2026.

March 12, 2026

Deepika

(Vivek Saran,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)