



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**INCOME TAX APPEAL No. - 19 of 2026**

The Pr Commissioner Of Income Tax And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Umesh Kumar Bajaj

.....Respondent(s)

---

|                           |   |              |
|---------------------------|---|--------------|
| Counsel for Appellant(s)  | : | Amit Mahajan |
| Counsel for Respondent(s) | : | Tanmay Sadh  |

---

**Court No. - 3**

**HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.  
HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.**

1. Time is short.

2. Put up as fresh on 09.04.2026.

**(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)**

**April 3, 2026**

Prakhar